Relatério Geral - 50 KM - Todos - MASTER B2
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MARATHON CUP MTB INTERNACIONAL - MATIAS BARBOSA
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Equipe
RAAS TRAINING
RADICAL BIKE

Tempo
02:13:46
02:26:12
02:56:08
03:07:48
03:19:59
04:06:30
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